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PARTS LIST
NOTESDESCRIPTIONPART #ITEM

AssemblySeries 4 Single Face Access Body w/ Slide CoverK1391/941
Attaches to the BodySeries 2/3/4 Reveal1200 2
AssemblySeries 4 Square PostK13333
3/4" Reveal TabSeries 4 Square Post Cap54334
#10 countersinkCap Screw504041

NOTE: PRE-CUT KITS ARE NOT PRE-DRILLED.
(Holes shown in this drawing are for reference only.
Drilling of pilot holes are to be done by fabricator.)

REVEAL SETTING OPTIONS

ZERO REVEAL
3/8" REVEAL
3/4" REVEAL

FOOTING

3

2

1

SERIES 2/3/4 REVEAL/POST
FILLER IS CUT TO FIT 6"

BELOW THE GRADE.

3
4

41

41

TRIM THE TAB
TO THE DESIRED
REVEAL SETTING. 3

2

1

3

3

1

Series 2/3/4
Post Filler
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DETAIL  A-1 
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HOLE DETAIL
DRILLED BY OTHER

CABINET SECTION-VIEW
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PARTS LIST
NOTESDESCRIPTIONPART #ITEM

Top & BottomSeries 4 Single Face Access Body1391 1
SidesSe;ries 4 Single Face Access Body13912
One (1) per body cornerSeries 4 Access Body Corner Angle53403
By Other.063 Aluminum Back 5
See hole detailAccess Body Corner Screw5270  60

NOTE: PRE-CUT KITS ARE NOT PRE-DRILLED.
(Holes shown in this drawing are for reference only.
Drilling of pilot holes are to be done by fabricator.)

#8 countersink
.250

.274 .274

.147  1.500
  .332 X 82.0°

3

60
60

1

5
2

60

60

2

1
3

2

5

60

60

1

1

6060

3

2

1

5 3

SBreihof
Typewritten Text
         Ship To:
Sales Order #



DETAIL  A

CROSS-SECTION
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PARTS LIST
NOTESDESCRIPTIONPART #ITEM

AssemblySeries 4 SF Access BodyK13911
All SidesSlide Cover1694 2
One (1) per cornerCorner Key5210 3
Drill #8 countersinkSlide Cover Screw5168 63

4.000

Face Material
provided by other

.063 Alum. Back
provided by other .200

Opening

1 2

3

1

2
2

63

3

63

3

63

2

2

63

2

63

3

3 2

63

NOTE: PRE-CUT KITS ARE NOT PRE-DRILLED.
(Holes shown in this drawing are for reference only.
Drilling of pilot holes are to be done by fabricator.)

63

Corner Keys float in
the extrusion to help
align the miters and
provide additional
strength.
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VERTICAL SECTION VIEW

DETAIL  A
ASSEMBLED
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PARTS LIST
NOTESDESCRIPTIONPART #ITEM

AssemblySeries 4 SF Access Body / Slide CoverK1391/941
 Series 2/3/4 Reveal12002
Drill 5/32" pilot holeReveal to Body Screw521842

REVEAL IS FASTENED 1/8"
DOWN FROM THE TOP OF
THE CABINET TO ALLOW

FOR THE POST CAP

E.Q.

E.Q.

NOTE: PRE-CUT KITS ARE NOT PRE-DRILLED.
(Holes shown in this drawing are for reference only.
Drilling of pilot holes are to be done by fabricator.)
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PARTS LIST
NOTESDESCRIPTIONPART #ITEM

 Series 4, 4in Square Post13331
Tack weld or mechanically fasten to postsSeries 2/3/4 Reveal1200 2

A

ZERO REVEAL

NOTE: PRE-CUT KITS ARE NOT PRE-DRILLED.
(Holes shown in this drawing are for reference only.
Drilling of pilot holes are to be done by fabricator.)

LENGTH/DIMENSION OF 
PANEL ADAPTOR OR
REVEAL ATTACHED TO 
BODY/CABINET
VERTICALS

TACK WELD OR MECHANICALLY
FASTEN THE REVEAL TO THE POSTS

INSERT THE REVEAL/FILLER
INTO THE ZERO REVEAL

POSITION, THEN SLIDE IT
INTO THE POST
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